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MONZA RONDE.—
i IR

09 10 NOVEMBRE 2013

2° MONZA RONDE by VEDOVATI CORSE

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 3
VEDOVATI 3 (Km 17,400)

POS

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NUM S

7

3

23

32

21

10

12

19

16

53

14

41

25

51

20

22

27

18

11

24

45

36

34

43

26

30

CONDUTTORI

PURICELLI Mirko
FALZONE Gabriele
UZZENI Pier Franco
FAPPANI Danilo
DONETTO Oscar
VERNA Federico
MELLA Stefano
BRACCHI Manuel
OGLIARI Giacomo
ZOLLER Johann
BOSSALINI Elia

BASSI Manuel
OPPIZZI Paolo Angelo
REBOLDI Diego

BUTTI Fabio

BOSCO Piero
ROSSETTI Luca
PEDRETTI Stefano
MAGGIULLI Gianmarco
FRANZI Mirko
REDUZZI Damiano
DESOLE Tiziana
DUCOLI Felice
MAIFREDINI Giovanni
MESSORI Dario
MAGUGLIANI Mario Angelo
TORTONE Enrico
GIOVO Cristiano
PASQUALI Romano
RAVELLI Pierangelo
TERRINI Sergio
NUARA llaria
SCARPELLINI Pierluigi
ARTUSATO Silvia
TERRANOVA Daniele
FENOLI Manuel
PAGNONI Lorenzo
ZARDONI Alberto
GARCIA Michele
MANGIAROTTI Daniele
MINCHELLA Andrea
ALTAFIN Giorgio
MARCHETTI Alessandro
FRIGERIO Paolo
FUGAZZOTTO Giuseppe
BALLARDINI Marco
BONDIONI llario
ROCCO Tommaso
"STARMAN"

GALESI Monica
GILARDONI Kevin
MONGA Francesco
PEPE Albino
IACOBELLI Maurizio
PREGNOLATO Alessandro
LUCINI Luca

LOZZA Eugenio
FIORENDI Antonella
PONCETTA Kristian
PANIGA Tiziano
CANTONI Sergio Claudio
MODINI Giada

NAZ

Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GC CLs
w 1
RC 1
w 2
RC 2
w 3
RC 3
w 4
RC 4
R 1
5 1
N 2
4 1
S20 3
S20 1
w 5
RC 5
S20 4
S20 2
S20 5
S20 3
S20 6
S20 4
w 6
RC 6
S20 7
S20 5
w 7
RC 7
FA 1
7 1
S20 8
S20 6
N 9
4 2
R 10
4 1
FA 2
7 2
S20 11
S20 7
S20 12
S20 8
S16 1
Si6 1
S20 13
S20 9
S20 14
S20 10
R 15
4 2
R 1
3C 1
N 16
4 S
N 17
4 4
R 2
3C 2
S16 2
S16 2
N 18
4 5
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

FORD FIESTA WRC

VS CORSE

SUBARU IMPREZA WRC
U-POWER RACING
SKODA FABIA WRC
NORDWEST MOTORSPORT
CITROEN C4 WRC
ZERO4PIU'

FORD FIESTA

DPD GROUP
MITSUBISHI EVO IX

PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000
PA RACING

FORD FOCUS WRC
VS CORSE

SKODA FABIA S.2000
DP AUTOSPORT
PEUGEOT 207 S.2000
TWISTER ITALIA

FIAT PUNTO S.2000
SPORT MANAGEMENT
CITROEN XSARA WRC
DP AUTOSPORT
PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000

MINI' JCW WRC
EUROSPEED
RENAULT MEGANE
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
PEUGEOT 207 S.2000
TWISTER ITALIA
MITSUBISHI EVO X
RALLYSTARS
SUBARU IMPREZA
MEDIAPROM
RENAULT CLIO

TOP RALLY

FIAT PUNTO S.2000

FIAT PUNTO S.2000
BERNINI RALLY
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
INSUBRIA CORSE
PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000

SKODA FABIA S.2000
DP AUTOSPORT
MITSUBISHI EVO IX

S.A. PIACENZA
RENAULT CLIO
METECO CORSE
MITSUBISHI EVO VI
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
SUBARU IMPREZA

RENAULT CLIO

GIESSE PROMOTION
FIAT PUNTO S.1600
VIMOTORSPORT
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
PROMO SPORT RACING

TEMPO PS

8'36.3

8'23.6

8'36.4

8'38.2

8'41.6

8'44.3

8'50.3

8'41.1

8'32.4

8'46.1

8'49.8

8'48.9

8'54.6

8'50.0

8'57.3

8'69.7

9'08.6

9'08.6

9'15.0

9'09.5

9'00.3

9'10.2

9'05.9

8'49.9

9'13.4

9'14.8

921.2

9'18.7

9'15.6

9'21.8

9'23.5

PEN.

010

010

010

0'50

005

0'05

015

010

005

005

0'05

015

1'10

0'05

0'10

TOTALE

26'03.6

26'04.9

26'05.7

26'19.3

26'19.5

26'26.2

26'31.9

26'32.8

26'36.9

26'39.3

26'42.2

26'42.8

26'55.3

26'57.6

27'08.0

2717.7

27'24.9

27'39.5

27'40.0

27'41.8

27'42.5

27'42.5

27'44.7

27'49.4

27'55.0

27'57.4

28'07.9

28'10.1

28'17.0

28'25.0

28'36.5

D.ASS.

21

15.7

15.9

22.6

28.3

29.2

33.3

35.7

38.6

39.2

51.7

54.0

1'04.4

1'14.1

1'21.3

1'35.9

1'36.4

1'38.2

1'38.9

1'38.9

1'41.1

1'45.8

1'51.4

1'53.8

2'04.3

2'06.5

2'13.4

2214

2'32.9

DIFF.PREC

13

0.8

13.6

0.2

6.7

5.7

0.9

4.1

24

28

0.6

12.5

2.3

10.4

9.7

7.2

14.6

0.5

1.8

0.7

2.2

4.7

5.6

2.4

10.5

2.2

6.9

8.0

RY.6.30/1




POS NUM S

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
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29

107

52

40

70

7

46

28

44

39

58

55

76

56

72

49

54

57

100

79

78

98

90

31

75

15

93

105

83

108

102

73

48

106

92

CONDUTTORI

SCANZI Danilo
GREGORI Margherita
NOVAGLIO Nicola
FERLINGHETTI Alberto
RODILI Marco
CIVELLI Sergio
ACCO Lino

SERENA Annapaola
MARINI Alberto
MORINA Giuseppe
PETRACCA Marco
SONCIN Fabrizio
TONELLA Andrea
PEDRETTI Mattia
SCOTTO Mauro
ZANNI Gabriele
CAMPANA Stefano
MUNZ Robin

CHIESA Andrea
NOBILI Matteo
CHIAPPA Davide
BERGOMI Magda
MELINO Marco
BERTAN Stefano
VIMERCATI Claudio
TORNAGHI Roberto
BISTOLETTI Andrea
CRUGNOLA Andrea
OFFREDI Alessandro
GERVASONI Bernardo
AMBROSIANI Francesco
MOTTA Stefania
BERETTA Simone
RONCORONI Marco
CRIPPA Gianluca
PECIS Giada
CAMBIAGHI Moreno
SPAGNOLATTI Mario
RIGAMONTI Renzo
CAIROLI Alice
BERTUCCI Rocco
BERTELE' Sergio
PENNINO Roberto
GENINAZZA Cristian
MANENT!I Federico
CAVALLI Fabio
BRIGNOLI Ivan
BRIGNOLI Paolo
MOLINARO Tamara
BOLLITO Lisa
FAELLA Franco
PEGORARO Giovanni
DALLAVALLE Massimo
CARRA' Elena
MARIGNAN Matteo
MAZZETTI Daniela
MARCHIOL Gianni
SOLDA' Giuseppe
RONCHETTI Alessandro
GUAGNINI Andrea
SASSELLI Sandro
REBOLDI Flavio
ZUCCONI Andrea
ROSSELLO Andrea
ANTONUCCI Roberto
ANTONUCCI Herbert
MINO Mitia

MINO Pierino

FILIPPI Luca

BOI Sonia

NAZ GC CLS

ITA S16 3
ITA S16 3
ITA R 1
ITA S 1
ITA FA 3
ITA 7 S
ITA N 19
ITA 4 6
ITA N 20
ITA 3 1
ITA A 4
ITA 6 1
ITA R S
ITA 3T 1
ITA S16 5
ITA S16 4
SuUl R 4
Sul 3C 3
ITA N 21
ITA 4 7
SuUl N 22
SuUl 3 2
ITA R 5
ITA 2B 1
ITA A 6
ITA 6 2
ITA R 6
ITA 2B 2
ITA A 7
ITA 6 3
ITA A 8
ITA 7 1
ITA FA 4
ITA 7 4
ITA N 23
ITA 3 3
ITA FN 1
ITA 2 1
ITA FN 2
ITA 3 1
ITA FN 3
ITA 3 2
ITA FN 4
ITA 2 2
ITA N 24
ITA 3 4
ITA N 25
ITA 4 8
ITA A 9
ITA 6 4
SUl S20 26
ITA S20 11
ITA N 27
ITA 2 1
ITA FN 5
ITA 2 3
ITA FN 6
ITA 3 S
ITA R 2
ITA S 2
ITA FN 7
ITA 2 4
ITA A 10
ITA 6 5
ITA A 11
ITA 7 2
ITA FN 8
ITA 2 5
ITA N 28
ITA 2 2

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO S.1600
GIESSE PROMOTION
MINI COOPER S
ELITE MOTORSPORT
OPEL ASTRA
INSUBRIA CORSE
RENAULT MEGANE

RENAULT CLIO RS
3B RACING CLUB
CITROEN SAXO
ROAD RUNNER TEAM
CITROEN DS3

3B RACING CLUB
FIAT PUNTO S.1600
3B RACING CLUB
RENAULT CLIO
DPD GROUP
MITSUBISHI EVO IX

RENAULT CLIO RS
DPD GROUP
RENAULT TWINGO

PENTATHLON AUTO SPORT

CITROEN SAXO
TAC MOTORSPORT
CITROEN C2
INSUBRIA CORSE
PEUGEQOT 206

PEUGEOT 206

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS

RENAULT CLIO RS
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEQT 106
NEW TURBOMARK
PEUGEOT 306
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT CLIO
TAC MOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
MITSUBISHI EVO X
RALLYSTARS
CITROEN C2

ROMAZZANA RALLY TEAM

FORD FIESTA S.2000
VS CORSE

CITROEN SAXO

TEO TIC RACING TEAM
PEUGEOT 106
INSUBRIA CORSE
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
FRIULI 1956

RENAULT CLIO RS

S.A. PIACENZA
PEUGEQT 106

DP AUTOSPORT
CITROEN SAXO
MONFERRATO

OPEL ASTRA
WINNERS RALLY TEAM
PEUGEOT 106
VEDOVATI CORSE
SUZUKI SWIFT
METECO CORSE

TEMPO PS

923.1

9'35.5

9'36.8

9'35.3

9'36.1

9'40.5

10'01.5

9'41.7

9'41.9

9'26.7

9'47.9

9'37.4

9'47.7

9'41.2

9'65.5

9'52.8

9'42.7

9'57.0

9'66.1

9'69.1

9'61.8

9'57.4

9'47.3

9'04.5

9'53.1

9'23.4

10'04.6

10'13.5

10'14.8

10215

10'19.5

11'55.5

10'29.9

10'16.8

10'21.0

PEN.

0'05

010

005

015

010

035

005

010

TOTALE

28'42.4

28'45.7

28'50.8

29'02.8

29'03.8

29'03.8

29'09.3

29'09.6

29'27.4

29'27.7

29'28.7

29'28.9

29'30.9

29'38.0

29'38.8

29'39.5

29'40.5

29'53.5

29'54.4

29'58.4

30'03.6

30'09.9

30'10.3

30'11.5

30'14.2

30'33.8

30'58.4

30'58.9

31'04.8

31'06.8

31'13.7

31'16.1

31'27.5

31'32.2

31'33.2

D.ASS.

2'38.8

2'42.1

2'47.2

2'59.2

3'00.2

3'00.2

3'05.7

3'06.0

323.8

324.1

325.1

325.3

327.3

3'34.4

3'35.2

3'35.9

3'36.9

3'49.9

3'50.8

3'54.8

4'00.0

4'06.3

4'06.7

4'07.9

4'10.6

4'30.2

4'54.8

4'55.3

5'01.2

5'03.2

5'10.1

5'12.5

523.9

5'28.6

5'29.6

DIFF.PREC

5.9

3.3

5.1

1.0

5.5

0.3

17.8

0.3

1.0

0.2

2.0

7.1

0.8

0.7

1.0

13.0

0.9

4.0

5.2

6.3

0.4

1.2

2.7

19.6

24.6

0.5

5.9

2.0

6.9

24

4.7

1.0

RY.6.30/2




POS NUM S
67 101
U
68 89
69 87
70 96
71 103
72 95
73 84
74 85
75 97
76 50
77 81
78 91
79 86
80 109
81 94
82 104
83 99
84 47
ABBANDONI

2

33

35

37

38

59

71

74

80

88
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CONDUTTORI

BERNARDI Gianmarco
FUSETTI Laura Camilla
LENZI Mattia

LOTTI Luca
VIMERCATI Alessandra
GELA Antonella

PETROCCHI GIAGNONI Fran

SILVESTRI Duccio
SPINETTA Silvia
SPINETTA Elisa
MANZONI Christian
MODENINI Maurizio
PELLIZZARO Corrado
FOPPOLI Pierluigi
GUAGNINI Luca
MOSCATELLI Luca
MANARA Corrado
GLORIOSO Federico
DE BERNARDI Alberto
CALORI Alessandra
CIMAROSTI Davide
MOIOLI Giancarlo
"NICHO"

BERTOLI Diletta
MERELLI Mattia
MAGGIONI Francesco
ROCCA Roberto
GUGLIELMETTI Luca
CONIGLIO Massimo
SPADONE Mirko
ALPEGIANI Ramona
BRACCHI Enrico
TERRANEO Fabio
BOZZO Davide
TORTONE Maurizio
ANDREOLA Luciana

BIOLGHINI Pablo
ROTA Andrea
DONETTO Gianmarco
PAGANI Marco
BISSA Manuel
PULICI Guido
ACCETTULLI Alfredo
GRANDE Marco
RODA Davide
FRIGERIO Giovanni
DUBLANC Manuel
CERE' Lara

CIARDI Marco
BENELLINI Sonia
BELLOTTI Eugenio
GUGLIERI Debora
CATTANEO Luca
MARIANI Oscar
NICELLI Davide
GIORGI Enrico

NAZ GC CLS

ITA FN 9
ITA 2 6
SUl N 29
ITA 2 3
ITA FA 5
ITA 6 1
ITA FA 6
ITA 5 1
ITA FN 10
ITA 2 7
ITA FA 7
ITA 5 2
ITA A 12
ITA 5 1
ITA A 13
ITA 5 2
ITA FA 8
ITA 5 3
ITA A 14
ITA 7 3
ITA FN 11
ITA 3 4
ITA N 30
ITA 2 4
ITA FA 9
ITA 6 2
ITA R 3
ITA S 3
ITA FA 10
ITA 5 4
ITA FN 12
ITA 2 8
ITA FN 13
ITA 2 9
ITA FA 11
ITA 8 1
ITA R 11
ITA 4 1
ITA N 11
ITA 4 1
ITA N 11
ITA 4 1
ITA N 11
ITA 4 1
ITA N 11
ITA 4 1
ITA N 11
ITA 3 1
ITA N 11
ITA 3 1
ITA A 11
ITA 6 1
ITA FN 11
ITA 3 1
ITA FA 11
ITA 6 1

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEQOT 106

VAUXHALL CORSA
HPE RACING TEAM
PEUGEQT 106

TAC MOTORSPORT
PEUGEQT 205

GIP RACING DON CARLOS
PEUGEQT 106
VEDOVATI CORSE
PEUGEQT 106
MEDIAPROM

FIAT PANDA

VT RALLY

FIAT PANDA

PEUGEQT 106

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPORT
PEUGEOT 206
EUROSPEED

FIAT UNO TURBO
A.S. CURNO RACING
OPEL CORSA

COMO CORSE
PEUGEQT 106
RALLYSTARS
PEUGEQT 106

PEUGEQOT 106
NEW CRAZY
PEUGEQT 106
PRORACING
PEUGEQT 106
ABS SPORT
MITSUBISHI EVO VI
EUROSPEED

MITSUBISHI EVO X
RACEVENT

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
NORDWEST MOTORSPORT
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
SAETTA TEAM

MITSUBISHI EVO IX

SPORT & SERVICE
MITSUBISHI EVO X

RENAULT CLIO RS
BIELLA MOTOR TEAM
RENAULT CLIO RS
HAPPY RACER

FORD PUMA KIT
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO

ABS SPORT

PEUGEOT 106

COLOMBI RACING TEAM

TEMPO PS PEN.

10'26.6

10'30.8

10'41.5

10'40.9

10'41.5

10'36.5 005
10'44.5

10'43.0

10'52.2 0'10
12'29.9 a

10'14.4

10'07.2

10'27.2

11'00.7

12'32.0

11'08.1

10'41.1

25'16.7

NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA

RIT (PS 1) - VEDOVATI 1
NP (PS 2) - VEDOVATI 2
RIT (PS 1) - VEDOVATI 1
NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA

RIT (PS 3) - VEDOVATI 3
NP (PS 2) - VEDOVATI 2
RIT (PS 1) - VEDOVATI 1
NP (PS 3) - VEDOVATI 3

RIT (PS 1) - VEDOVATI 1

TOTALE

31'35.6

31'46.6

32'03.3

32'09.3

32'13.0

32'14.3

32'18.2

32'37.1

32'38.5

32'42.9

32'55.3

33'06.0

33'17.8

34'09.6

34'19.0

34'37.7

34'41.5

46'41.9

D.ASS.

5'32.0

5'43.0

5'59.7

6'05.7

6'09.4

6'10.7

6'14.6

6'33.5

6'34.9

6'39.3

6'51.7

702.4

7'14.2

8'06.0

8'15.4

8'34.1

8'37.9

20'38.3

DIFF.PREC

24
11.0
16.7

6.0

3.7

13

3.9
18.9

14

4.4
12.4

10.7

51.8
9.4
18.7
3.8

12'00.4

RY.6.30/3




